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Date

Notes

Fixture Watts 79W

Lumens 7,927

Efficacy 101 lumens/watt

Equivalent to up to 250W MH

GWL4-LED80
LED Wall Light

LED wall light that is compact in design, has an easy installation 
feature and efficiency of over 100 lumens/watt. 

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction
Die cast aluminum housing and backbox 
with stainless steel hardware. Fixture has 
a vandal-proof clear, polycarbonate lens. 
There are 4 conduit entries, one in the back, 
one on the bottom,  and one on each side. 

LED Configuration
The GWL4-LED80 has a color temperature 
of 5000K and delivers 7,927 lumens at an 
efficiency of 101 lumens/watt. The fixture has 
a custom designed reflector for downward 
wide beam dispersion.  

Mounting 
The fixture can be wall mounted onto a 
junction box or directly on the wall.

D IMENSIONS

APPLICATIONS

Ideal for building entrances and exits, offices, 
condominiums, and schools. 

Electrical
Total system wattage of the unit is 79W. 
The standard unit has a high efficiency 
driver that operates at 120 - 277V. 

Easy Installation 
The unit is designed to hook and secure 
itself on top of the housing so installer can 
use both hands to connect wires easily. 
The backbox has a built-in level bubble to 
facilitate mounting alignment.

Finish
Available in a Bronze finish.

# of conduit 
entries

4

Voltage 120-277V

Color Temp 5000K

LED Life 100,000 hours

Warranty 5 Years

Working 
Temp

-40°C to +40°C

Certification cULus, IP65

CRI >80

Power 
Factor

0.92

Total 
Harmonic 
Distortion

13.51%

OFSheet:  22

 8.27in 

 9.40in 
 5.07in 

 1.75in 

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE REV. BY
A INITIAL RELEASE Feb 12, 2014 PaulW

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

SEE INDIV. PARTS

DWG No.

A
REV No.

Part No.

Material:  

Description:

SEE INDIV. PARTS
Finish:

Date:Designed By:

Date:Drawn By:  

Date:Dwg.Approved.By:

GWL4-LED80

ASize:

mm 1:2.5Scale:Dims:  

This drawing is issued in the strictest confidence and shall not be used for, or as the basis 
of the manufacture of any product in whole or in part, without the express written consent 

of RAB Design Lighting Inc., © 2014

THIS PART TOLERANCE GRADE: 

4.0°
2.0°
2.0°
1.0°
1.0°

GRADE
ANGLE40.01

~~

13.01
40.00

DIMENSIONAL  TOLERANCE  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

~

5.01
13.00

~

5.00
1.51

~~

0.50
0.16

~

0.15 0.51
1.50

DIM

1

3

5
4

2 0.012

0.028
0.039

0.018

0.008
0.0080.006

0.018
0.028

0.012
0.012
0.018

0.008

0.004 0.006
0.0280.018

0.039
0.059

0.028
0.059
0.079

0.039

0.012 0.018
0.0590.039

0.079
0.118

0.059
0.118
0.157

0.079

0.028 0.039

5Y
E

A

R
WARRA

N
T

YW
E

T
LO CATIO

N

A
P

PROVED FO
R

IP65
RATED

easy

IN
STALLATIO

N

IN

STALLATIO
N 5Y

E
A

R  WARRA

N
T

YW
E

T
LO CATIO

N

A
P

PROVED FO
R

IP65
RATED

easy

IN
STALLATIO

N

IN

STALLATIO
N

RDA LIGHTING INC.   222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445       RDALIGHTING.COM

01 | 2017

*Not all versions of this product may be DLC Premium 
qualified or DLC qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified 
Products List at www.designlights.org/QPL to confirm 
which versions are qualified.



GWL4-LED80 
LED  Wall Light

ORDERING GUIDE

GWL4 – LED80 – – –

VOLTAGE

B - 120 - 277V*

COLOR TEMP

5K - 5000K*

FINISH

BRZ - BRONZE*

* Standard configuration 

INSTALLATION INFORMATION
1. Open fixture, mount back
box to junction box

2. Hook fixture on top of the
housing and easily connect
wires using both hands

3. Unhook fixture
from housing, flip
over and reattach
fixture to housing

4. Push fixture
against housing and
tighten screw(s)
below lens
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